
MAP
NO.

PARKING LOT
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COST PER
MONTH
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DAY

COST PER
HOUR

NO. OF
SPACES

LOT
TYPE

ATTENDED PARKING
OPERATOR

DOWNTOWN COMMUTER GUIDE
PUBLIC PARKING SPACE RATES

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

3rd & Jackson St
600 N 5th St

Coliseum Deck, N 7th St
1st & Marshall St
2nd & Marshall St
5th & Marshall St
9th & Marshall St

407 N 10th St
607 E Marshall St

310 N 8th St
10th & Broad St
16th & Broad St
17th & Broad St
19th & Broad St

Grace,  between Adams & Je�erson
Adams & Grace St - NE

1st & Grace St
5th & Broad St

SW Corner-Grace & Je�erson St
Adams & Grace St - SW

Grace & Foushee St
107 N Second St
410 E Franklin St

5th & Grace St
Thalhimer’s Deck

7th, between Franklin & Grace St
112 N 8th St
111 N 8th St

Belvidere & Main St
3rd & Main St

13 N 5th St
6th & Franklin St
Main St Centre

7th & Franklin St
7th & Main Building

Dept of Social Services-No Visitors
801 E Franklin St
Adams & Main St
Main & Foushee

217 E Main St
3rd & Cary St
301 E Main St
302 E Cary St
318 E Main St
6th & Main St
6th & Cary St
7th & Cary St
707 E Main St
8th & Cary St

Wytestone Building
8th St, between Main & Cary St

8th & Cary St
838 E Cary St

1111 E Main St - Bank of America 

$45.00

$70.00
$40.00
$45.00
$75.00

$100.00
$115.00
$65.00

$150.00
$100.00
$35.00
$25.00
$35.00
$60.00
$60.00
$50.00

$40.00
$60.00
$65.00
$55.00
$75.00
$75.00

$75.00
$80.00
$80.00
$39.00
$55.00
$75.00

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$100.00
$60.00
$55.00
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00

$125.00
$100.00
$125.00

$95-$125
$125.00
$95.00

$4.00

$10.00
$3.00
$5.00

$12.00

$15.00
$8.00

$15.00
$15.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.00

$13.00

$4.00
$2.00
$5.00

$12.00

$10.00
$10.00

$10.00

$15.00
$16.00
$15.00

$10.00
$5.00
$4.00
$3.00

$15.00

$16.00

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00
$1.00
$5.00
$3.00

$1.00

$4.00

$0.60
$3.00

$2.50
$2.00

$2.00

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

$2.50
$5.00

$1.00

$4.00

921
150
120

1100
133
35

640
40

105
300
530
292
151
56

126

55
50
90

350
90
18

9
355
131
118
32

354
50

265
78

218
40

510
200
160
37
35
48
95
86

500
232
108
179
30
97
26

233
297
595

Surface

Deck
Surface
Surface

Deck
Deck

Surface
Deck

Surface
Surface
Surface                                                                                                    
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface

Deck
Surface
Surface

Surface
Deck
Deck
Deck

Surface
Deck

Surface
Deck

Surface
Deck

Surface
Deck

Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface

Deck
Surface

Deck
Deck
Deck
Deck

Surface
Garage
Surface

Deck
Deck
Deck

No

Yes
No
No
Yes
No 
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No

No
Yes
Yes
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
 No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

Parkway

Standard
Cental Parking

Richmond Parking
Central Parking

Standard
Standard

Central Parking
Central Parking
Commonwealth

Standard
Kelleher Enterprises

Richmond Parking
Standard
Standard

Capital Parking
Standard

CityParking
Standard
Standard

RMA
Standard

Capital Parking
No Longer Available

Standard
Central Parking
Central Parking

Monument
Hutchinson
Monument
CityParking

Standard
CityParking

Standard
No Longer Available

Central Parking

Standard

Standard
Parkway
Parkway
Parkway

Central Parking
 Central Parking

Standard
Standard
Standard

CityParking
CityParking
CityParking

Standard
Central Parking

Call 643-RIDE today or visit us on the web at ride�nders.com!

$15.00

$4.00

$3 .00
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

13th St, between Main & Cary St
13th & Main St

Virginia & Cary St
13th Alley to Main St

14th & Cary St
14th & Main St
14th & Cary St
15th & Main St
15th & Cary St

Information Not Available
17th & Main St
1st & Canal St

1st, between Cary & Canal St
2nd St, between Cary & Canal St

300 E Cary St
4th, 5th, Cary & Canal St

5th & Canal St
6th & Canal St

110-118 S 6th St
7th & E Cary St- Richmond Plaza
824 Cary St, between 8th & 9th

901 E Cary St - One James Center
1021 E Cary St - Two Cary St

10 S 13th St
100 Virginia St
17th & Cary St

555 E Canal St - Crowne Plaza
901 E Canal St

10th & Canal St
615 N 10th St

410 Tredegar St
951 E Byrd St - Riverfront Plaza

6th & Franklin St
Riverside on the James

$85.00

$95.00
$85.00
$85.00

$80.00
$55.00
$85.00

$30.00
$30.00
$35.00
$70.00
$75.00
$70.00
$85.00
$75.00
$80.00

$100.00
$125.00
$110.00
$85.00
$80.00
$50.00
$75.00

$110.00

$95.00
N/A

$135.00
$110-$130

$120.00

$15.00

$12.00
$5.00

$5.00
$5.00

$4.00

$5.00

$5.00
$6.00

$15.00

$17.50
$3.00 after 4pm

$8.00
$3.00

$10.00
$10.00

$20.00

$15.00

     $8.00

$4.00

$3.00

$1.00
$4.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.00

$2.50

$1.00
$3.00

$2.00

$3.00
$4.00

$3.00

14
38
42
20
60
22

890
108
80
42

50
22
8

144
318
34
33
34

672
57

198
1374
624
460
290
360

1000

135
101

2200
90

900

Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface

Deck
Surface
Surface
Surface

Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface
Surface

Deck
Surface

Deck
Deck
Deck
Deck

Surface
Garage

Deck

Surface
Surface

Deck
Deck
Deck

No
Yes
No

Yes
No
Yes
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes

No
Yes
Yes
No
Yes

Not Available
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Parkway
Standard
Standard
Parkway
Standard

Info Not Available
Standard

Hutchinson
No longer available

Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard

Richmond Parking
Standard

Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking

Standard
Central Parking
Parkway/RMA

Central Parking
Central Parking
Central Parking

Standard
Central Parking

403 N 3rd St - Greater Richmond
Convention Ctr
5-7 W Main St

501 S 14th St - Mayo Island

N/A
$45.00
$25.00

$6.00

$2.00

410

36
250

Deck
Surface
Surface

Yes

No
Yes

GRCC
Hutchinson

Capital Parking

Capital Parking
403 E Grace St

Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: 225-0923

Central Parking System
1051 E Cary St

Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: 648-2155

CityParking
P.O. Box 72850

Richmond, VA 23235
Phone: 254-0602

PARKING LOT OPERATORS

ADDITIONAL PARKING (not numbered on map)

Commonwealth Parking
1001 E Broad St

Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: 644-0494

Greater Richmond Convention
Ctr - Self Parking Facility

403 N 3rd St
Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 783-7330

Kelleher Enterprises
300 N 17th Street

Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: 342-0372

Monument City Parking, Inc.
P.O. Box 72

Richmond, VA 23201
Phone: 350-7275

Parkway Parking of VA, Inc.
P.O. Box 1178

Richmond, VA 23218
Phone: 339-3233

Richmond Metropolitan
Authority

901 E Canal St
Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 644-7275
Richmond Parking

1711 E Main St
Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 780-1369
Richmond Plaza

110 S 7th St Suite 137
Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 782-1921

Standard Parking
700 E Main St, Suite 804

Richmond, VA 23219
Phone: 649-7275

W.C. Hutchinson
Realty, Inc.

210 E Main St
Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 648-9015

DOWNTOWN COMMUTER GUIDE
PUBLIC PARKING SPACE RATES


