

## DOWNTOWN COMMUTER GUIDE PUBLIC PARKING SPACE RATES



MAP NO.	PARKING LOT LOCATION DESCRIPTION	COST PER MONTH	COST PER DAY	COST PER HOUR	NO. OF SPACES	LOT TYPE	ATTENI	DED PARKING OPERATOR
1 2	3rd & Jackson St 600 N 5th St	\$45.00	\$4.00			Surface	No	Parkway
3	Coliseum Deck, N 7th St	\$70.00	\$10.00	\$2.50	921	Deck	Yes	Standard
4	1st & Marshall St	\$40.00	\$3.00		150	Surface	No	Cental Parking
5	2nd & Marshall St	\$45.00	\$5.00		120	Surface	No	Richmond Parking
6	5th & Marshall St	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$3.00	1100	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
7	9th & Marshall St	\$100.00	¢15.00	ć2.00	133	Deck	No	Standard
8	407 N 10th St	\$115.00	\$15.00	\$3.00	35	Surface	Yes	Standard
9 10	607 E Marshall St 310 N 8th St	\$65.00 \$150.00	\$8.00 \$15.00	\$1.00 \$5.00	640 40	Deck Surface	Yes No	Central Parking
11	10th & Broad St	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$3.00	105	Surface	Yes	Central Parking Commonwealth
12	16th & Broad St	\$35.00	\$13.00	75.00	300	Surface	No	Standard
13	17th & Broad St	\$25.00	\$2.00		530	Surface	No	Kelleher Enterprises
14	19th & Broad St	\$35.00	\$2.00		292	Surface	Yes	Richmond Parking
15	Grace, between Adams & Jefferson	\$60.00	\$4.00		151	Surface	No	Standard
16	Adams & Grace St - NE	\$60.00	\$4.00	\$1.00	56	Surface	No	Standard
17	1st & Grace St	\$50.00	\$3.00		126	Surface	Yes	Capital Parking
18	5th & Broad St		\$13.00	\$4.00		Surface	No	Standard
19	SW Corner-Grace & Jefferson St	\$40.00			55	Surface	No	CityParking
20	Adams & Grace St - SW	\$60.00	\$4.00		50	Surface	No	Standard
21	Grace & Foushee St	\$65.00	\$2.00		90	Surface	Yes	Standard
22	107 N Second St	\$55.00	\$5.00	\$0.60	350	Deck	Yes	RMA
23	410 E Franklin St	\$75.00	\$12.00	\$3.00	90	Surface	Yes	Standard
24	5th & Grace St	\$75.00			18	Surface	No	Capital Parking
25 26	Thalhimer's Deck 7th, between Franklin & Grace St	\$75.00			9	c (	No	No Longer Available
26 27	112 N 8th St	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$2.50	9 355	Surface Deck	Yes	Standard Central Parking
28	111 N 8th St	\$80.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	333 131	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
29	Belvidere & Main St	\$39.00	\$10.00	72.00	118	Deck	No	Monument
30	3rd & Main St	\$55.00			32	Surface	No	Hutchinson
31	13 N 5th St	\$75.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	354	Deck	Yes	Monument
32	6th & Franklin St	\$100.00			50	Surface	No	CityParking
33	Main St Centre	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$4.00	265	Deck	Yes	Standard
34	7th & Franklin St	\$100.00	\$16.00	\$4.00	78	Surface	Yes	CityParking
35	7th & Main Building	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$4.00	218	Deck	Yes	Standard
36	Dept of Social Services-No Visitors				40	Surface	No	No Longer Available
37	801 E Franklin St	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$2.50	510	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
38	Adams & Main St	\$60.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	200	Surface	No	
39	Main & Foushee	\$55.00	\$4.00	¢1.00	160	Surface	No	Standard
40	217 E Main St 3rd & Cary St	\$55.00 \$55.00	\$3.00	\$1.00	37 35	Surface Surface	No No	Standard
41	301 E Main St	\$55.00			35 48	Surface	No No	Standard Parkway
43	302 E Cary St	\$50.00			95	Deck	No	Parkway
44	318 E Main St	\$60.00			86	Surface	No	Parkway
45	6th & Main St	\$95.00			500	Deck	No	Central Parking
46	6th & Cary St	\$95.00			232	Deck	No	Central Parking
47	7th & Cary St	\$95.00			108	Deck	No	Standard
48	707 E Main St	\$125.00			179	Deck	No	Standard
49	8th & Cary St	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$4.00	30	Surface	No	Standard
50	Wytestone Building	\$125.00			97	Garage	No	CityParking
51	8th St, between Main & Cary St		\$16.00	\$4.00	26	Surface	Yes	CityParking
52	8th & Cary St	\$95-\$125			233	Deck	No	CityParking
53	838 E Cary St	\$125.00	¢1F.00	\$3.00	297	Deck	Yes	Standard
54	1111 E Main St - Bank of America	\$95.00	\$15.00	00. 6¢	595	Deck	Yes	Central Parking



## DOWNTOWN COMMUTER GUIDE PUBLIC PARKING SPACE RATES



MAP NO.	PARKING LOT LOCATION DESCRIPTION	COST PER MONTH	COST PER DAY	COST PER HOUR	NO. OF SPACES	LOT TYPE	ATTEND	ED PARKING OPERATOR
55	13th St, between Main & Cary St				14	Surface	No	Not Available
56	13th & Main St	\$95.00	\$15.00	\$4.00	38	Surface	Yes	Standard
57	Virginia & Cary St	\$85.00			42	Surface	No	Standard
58	13th Alley to Main St	\$85.00			20	Surface		Standard
59	14th & Cary St	\$85.00	\$12.00	\$3.00	60	Surface	Yes	Standard
60	14th & Main St		\$5.00		22	Surface	No	Parkway
61	14th & Cary St	\$80.00			890	Deck	Yes	Standard
62	15th & Main St	\$55.00	\$5.00		108	Surface	No	Standard
63	15th & Cary St	\$85.00	\$5.00	\$1.00	80	Surface	No	Parkway
64	Information Not Available			\$4.00	42	Surface	No	Standard
65	17th & Main St							Info Not Available
66	1st & Canal St	\$30.00			50	Surface	No	Standard
67	1st, between Cary & Canal St	\$30.00			22	Surface	No	Hutchinson
68	2nd St, between Cary & Canal St	\$35.00			8	Surface	No	No longer available
69	300 E Cary St	\$70.00	\$4.00		144	Surface	No	Standard
70	4th, 5th, Cary & Canal St	\$75.00			318	Surface	Yes	Standard
71	5th & Canal St	\$70.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	34	Surface	No	Standard
72	6th & Canal St	\$85.00			33	Surface	No	Standard
73	110-118 S 6th St	\$75.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	34	Surface	No	Standard
74	7th & E Cary St- Richmond Plaza	\$80.00	\$6.00		672	Deck	Yes	Richmond Parking
75	824 Cary St, between 8th & 9th	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$4.00	57	Surface		Standard
76	901 E Cary St - One James Center	\$125.00			198	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
77	1021 E Cary St - Two Cary St	\$110.00	\$17.50	\$2.50	1374	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
78	10 S 13th St	\$85.00	\$3.00 after 4pm		624	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
79	100 Virginia St	\$80.00	\$8.00	\$1.00	460	Deck	Yes	Central Parking
80	17th & Cary St	\$50.00	\$3.00	\$3.00	290	Surface		Standard
81	555 E Canal St - Crowne Plaza	\$75.00	\$10.00		360	Garage		Central Parking
82	901 E Canal St	\$110.00	\$10.00	\$2.00	1000	Deck	Yes	Parkway/RMA
83	10th & Canal St	405.00						Control Double o
84	615 N 10th St	\$95.00	ċ0.00	ć2.00	135	Surface		Central Parking
85	410 Tredegar St	N/A	\$8.00	\$3.00	101	Surface		Central Parking
86	951 E Byrd St - Riverfront Plaza	\$135.00	\$20.00	\$4.00	2200	Deck	Yes	Central Parking Standard
87	6th & Franklin St	\$110-\$130	ć15.00	ć2.00	90	Deck	No	
88	Riverside on the James	\$120.00	\$15.00	\$3.00	900	Deck	Yes	Central Parking

## ADDITIONAL PARKING (not numbered on map)

403 N 3rd St - Greater Richmond						
Convention Ctr	N/A	\$6.00	410	Deck	Yes	GRCC
5-7 W Main St	\$45.00		36	Surface	No	Hutchinson
501 S 14th St - Mayo Island	\$25.00	\$2.00	250	Surface	Yes	Capital Parking

## PARKING LOT OPERATORS

Capital Parking 403 E Grace St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 225-0923

Central Parking System 1051 E Cary St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 648-2155

CityParking P.O. Box 72850 Richmond, VA 23235 Phone: 254-0602 Commonwealth Parking 1001 E Broad St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 644-0494

Greater Richmond Convention Ctr - Self Parking Facility 403 N 3rd St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 783-7330 Kelleher Enterprises 300 N 17th Street Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 342-0372

Monument City Parking, Inc. P.O. Box 72 Richmond, VA 23201 Phone: 350-7275

Parkway Parking of VA, Inc. P.O. Box 1178 Richmond, VA 23218 Phone: 339-3233 Richmond Metropolitan Authority 901 E Canal St Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 644-7275 Richmond Parking 1711 E Main St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 780-1369

Richmond Plaza

110 S 7th St Suite 137

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 782-1921

Realty, Inc. 210 E Main St Richmond, VA 23219 Phone: 648-9015

Standard Parking

700 E Main St, Suite 804

Richmond, VA 23219

Phone: 649-7275

W.C. Hutchinson